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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
10/01/2026

To date
10/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIH kumkumanchery poyilil, South Arayancode, poolakkode, 
vellalassery, Kozhikode, 673601

 

2 10/01/2026 Babu 7/41 Chirakkal Methal, Kodal Nadakkave, Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

3 10/01/2026 Rahul C 7/41 Chirakkal Methal, Kodal Nadakave, Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

4 10/01/2026 Shiji Chirakkal House, Kodal Nadakave, Pantheetankave, 
Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

5 10/01/2026 Suresh Chirakkal, Kodal Nadakave, Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

6 10/01/2026 VILASINI A Sivadham,Neroth Paramb, Peruvayal, Peruvayal, Peruvayal, 
Kozhikode, 673008

 

7 10/01/2026 Rajith R Sivadham,Neroth Parambu, Peruvayal, Peruvayal, 
Peruvayal, Kozhikode, 673008
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8 10/01/2026 Kali 10/344 Asarikandimethal, Kodal Nadakave, Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

9 10/01/2026 RIYAS K Odungattil House, Muthuvanathara, Pantheerankavu, 
Pantheerankavu, Kozhikode, 673019

 

10 10/01/2026 Shereena KACHERI PUNATHIL, AMBILOLY, PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAV, KOZHIKODE, 673019

 

11 10/01/2026 Sakkeena VALLIKUNNU PARAMBIL, PUTHOORMADAM, 
PERUMANNA, PANTHEERANKAVU, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 673019

 

12 10/01/2026 DEEPTHI V M Sivadham,Neroth Parambu, Peruvayal, Peruvayal, 
Peruvayal, Kozhikode, 673008

 

13 10/01/2026 Shahana K C MAKOORRAM PURAYIL, KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, KUNNAMANGALAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 673571

 

14 10/01/2026 MINI A M Assarikandimethal, Koonhamoola Kodal Nadakave, 
Pantheerankave, Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

15 10/01/2026 Sakundala CHERUVALAPPIL, Pantheerankave, Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

16 10/01/2026 Sharjana 530/B, THAROL HOUSE, PAINGOTTUPURAM, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, KUNNAMANGALAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 673571

 

17 10/01/2026 Aswathi K P PEVUMKOODUMMAL, MURIYANAL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, KUNNAMANGALAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 673571

 

18 10/01/2026 Marjana Fervin P K SAFA MANZIL, VALLIKKUNNU PARAMBIL, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, PANTHEERANKAVU, 

KOZHIKODE, 673019

 

19 10/01/2026 Nalini Chirakkal, Kodal Nadakave, Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019
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20 10/01/2026 Shaileshkumar Veluthedath Thodi Methal, Kodal Nadakave, 
Pantheerankave, Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

21 10/01/2026 T K Valsala Revathi Vadakkemadathil, Pantheerankave, Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

22 10/01/2026 Dileesh V M Vadakkemadathil, Pantheerankave, Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

23 10/01/2026 NANDANA DILEESH Vadakkemadathil, Pantheerankave, Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

24 10/01/2026 Anusree V C Revathi Vadakkemadathil, Pantheerankave, Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

25 10/01/2026 Surya M Vadakkemadathil, Pantheerankave, Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


